SPECIFICATION SHEET
M
u
ltifu
n
ctio
n
D

Recyclable product15
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner16
Ordering Information
WorkForce Enterprise AM-C4000 	 C11CJ43201
Optional Dual Cassette	 C12C936871
Cabinet 	 C12CFM70390
High-Capacity Tray	 C12C936911
Inner Tray	 C12C936781
Inner Finisher 	 C12C936961/C12C937421
2/3 Hole Punch for Inner Finisher	 C12C936981
2/4 Hole Punch for Inner Finisher	 C12C936971
Staple Finisher	 C12C936751/C12C937401/C12C937881
Saddle Unit	 C12C938001
2/3 Hole Punch for Staple/Booklet Finisher	 C12C936821
2/4 Hole Punch for Staple/Booklet Finisher	 C12C936811
Staple Cartridge for Staple Finisher	 C12C935401
Staple Cartridge for Booklet/Inner Finisher	 C12C937001
Wireless LAN Interface	 C12C936861
Optional Gigabit Ethernet Card	 C12C934471
Super G3 Fax Board	 C12C935251
IP Fax License     	 EDS0300001
OCR Expansion Board/License	 C12C936801/EDS0200001
Print Set Feature License     	 EDS0100001
Red Erase Feature License     	 EDS0100002
Authentication Device Table	 C12C937381
Paper Cassette Lock	 C12C936771
Hard Drive (HDD) for Mirroring	 C12C936791
Maintenance Box 	 C12C937181
Epson America, Inc.
3131 Katella Ave., Los Alamitos, CA 90720
Epson Canada Limited
185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3